Flexible,
	 	 with strong roots
DongAh Elecomm provides flexible, high-performance power
solutions that remove design limitations, reduce time-to-market,
shorten design cycles and lower manufacturing costs.
As a world-class power solutions provider for more than
40 years, we have the expertise and experience to power
your world-changing technologies.

•	 High Efficiency Operation
•	 High Reliability
•	 Low cost manufacturing
•	 International Safety Approvals
Our customers have the POWER
                   that comes with ADAPTABILITY
Standard Products
the
you need
POWER
C US
R
The power you need in STANDARD PRODUCTS
Model Power Output Voltage Dimensions
PSU-5 5 Single Output 3.3-24 VDC 2.00 X 1.00 X 0.85"
PSU-15 15 Single Output 3.3-48 VDC 1.57 x 4.33 x 0.92"
PSU-25 25 Single Output 3.3-48 VDC 1.57 x 4.33 x 0.92"
PSU-30 30 Single Output 3.3-48 VDC 4.00 x 2.00 x 1.36"
PSU-40 40 Single Output 32 VDC  2.00 x 4.00 x 1.38”
PSU-40T 40 3 Outputs 3.3~12 VDC  2.00 x 4.00 x 1.20”
PSU-43/45 45 1 - 3 Outputs 5-24 VDC  3.00 x 5.00 x 1.10”
LED-60 60 Single Output 12-48 VDC 7.36 x 2.28 x 1.57”
PSU-65 65 1 - 3 Outputs 5-48 VDC  2.00 x 4.00 x 1.25”
PSU-80 80 1 - 3 Outputs 3.3-24 VDC 3.00 x 5.00 x 1.25”
PSU-100 100 1 - 3 Outputs 3.3-24 VDC 3.00 x 5.00 x 1.25”
PSU-120 120 Single Output 3.3-48VDC 3.00 x 5.00 x 1.65”
MPSU-150 150 1 - 3 Outputs 3.3-48VDC 6.00 x 4.00 x 1.50”
PSU-180 180 1 - 3 Outputs 3.3-48VDC 3.20 x 5.00 x 1.65”
PSU-192 192 12-32 VDC Trimmable 6.00 x 3.88 x 1.50”
SOPS-225 225 Single Output 5-48 VDC 7.95 x 4.00 x 1.50”
MPSU-250 250 Quade Outputs 3.3-12VDC 7.50 x 4.50 x 1.75”
PSU-350 350 Single Output 5-48 VDC 9.85 x 5.44 x 1.89”
PSU-400 400 Single Output 5-50 VDC 5.00 x 4.80 x 2.36”
PSU-750S 750 Single Output 24 / 48 VDC 13.62 x 5.06 x 2.05”
Specifications subject to change.
RoHS
C O M P L I A N T
A Tailored Solution